

EXTRAORDINARY PUBLISHED BY AUTHORITY

No. 1971 CUTTACK, FRIDAY, OCTOBER 18, 2019/ASWINA 26, 1941

NOTICE

By virtue of an affidavit sworn before the Executive Magistrate, Balangir, I, Sashank Sekhar Guru, S/o Brajottam Guru, R/O Talpali Pada, Dist. Balangir declare that my name has been mentioned as "SASHANKA SEKHAR GURU" in my H.S.C. Examination Certificate issued by Board of Secondary Education, Odisha. That "SASHANK SEKHAR GURU" and "SASHANKA SEKHAR GURU" is one & same person.

SASHANK SEKHAR GURU